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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Bowl America Dranesville
Important Messages

**Position Round This Week**

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Total Scratch High High
Place Lane Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Pins Sers Game

1 1 16 - Stocks 28 ½ 7 ½ 222 7227 7227 747 288
2 2 21 - Hile 28 8 219 7038 7038 737 300
3 3 2 - Khounesavath 26 10 218 7179 7179 697 277
4 4 11 - Price 26 10 216 7141 7141 732 289
5 5 15 - Bernstein III 25 11 215 6953 6953 723 264
6 6 20 - Imbembo 23 13 217 7117 7117 726 290
7 7 12 - Tran 23 13 212 6759 6759 746 266
8 8 17 - Townsend 20 ½ 15 ½ 201 6386 6386 626 248
9 9 6 - Hetey 20 16 214 6810 6810 690 268

10 10 3 - Medina 20 16 205 6455 6455 710 262
11 11 9 - Batten 19 17 202 6666 6666 735 279
12 12 19 - Hahn 18 18 213 6945 6945 745 277
13 13 7 - Zelek 17 19 196 6494 6494 689 255
14 14 1 - Ladenburg 15 ½ 20 ½ 209 6647 6647 699 278
15 15 10 - Figlioli 14 ½ 21 ½ 207 6848 6848 679 257
16 16 22 - Feagans 14 ½ 21 ½ 195 6425 6425 650 255
17 17 13 - Zost 12 24 207 6237 6237 673 249
18 18 18 - Ames 10 ½ 25 ½ 199 6048 6048 627 264
19 19 8 - Mills 10 26 191 6016 6016 590 257
20 20 14 - Vennitti 9 ½ 26 ½ 199 6222 6222 637 265
21 21 4 - Pickett 8 28 167 5267 5267 558 220
22 22 5 - Schlosser 7 ½ 28 ½ 178 5881 5881 672 239

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 6 - Hetey 206 218 236 660 4 <---> 19 - Hahn 182 189 191 562 0
3-4 16 - Stocks 223 163 225 611 4 <---> 22 - Feagans 172 152 166 490 0
5-6 4 - Pickett 134 220 204 558 3 <---> 1 - Ladenburg 155 188 194 537 1
7-8 21 - Hile 156 236 233 625 2 <---> 10 - Figlioli 236 221 186 643 2

9-10 7 - Zelek 221 216 194 631 1 <---> 12 - Tran 200 223 215 638 3
11-12 9 - Batten 158 204 213 575 2 <---> 14 - Vennitti 181 162 218 561 2
13-14 17 - Townsend 192 239 195 626 3 <---> 8 - Mills 200 196 191 587 1
15-16 20 - Imbembo 290 172 189 651 3 <---> 18 - Ames 204 171 202 577 1
17-18 5 - Schlosser 156 215 174 545 2 <---> 13 - Zost 162 176 204 542 2
19-20 2 - Khounesavath 267 237 172 676 3 <---> 15 - Bernstein III 201 201 201 603 1
21-22 11 - Price 197 177 193 567 2 <---> 3 - Medina 262 163 182 607 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Today 16-21  2-11 15-20 12-17  6- 3  9-19  7- 1 10-22 13-18  8-14  4- 5 Position Round
Next Week 12-10 17-13  6-20  8-14  2-19 21-11  5-18  1-15  3-22  9- 7 16- 4

BLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen HahnBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Stephen Hahn



BNO Scratch Singles11/05/2013   Week 11 of 33 Page 2

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Real High High
Ave Average Name Ave Pins  Gms Sers Game -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - 1 - Ladenburg
219 200 Tom Ladenburg 209 6020 30 699 278 155 188 194 537

2 - 2 - Khounesavath
228 217 Oley Khounesavath 218 7179 33 697 277 267 237 172 676

3 - 3 - Medina
215 195 Rafael Medina 205 6455 33 710 262 262 163 182 607

4 - 4 - Pickett
177 159 James Pickett 167 5267 33 558 220 134 220 204 558

5 - 5 - Schlosser
___ 178 Chris Schlosser 178 5881 33 672 239 156 215 174 545

6 - 6 - Hetey
215 214 Steve Hetey 214 3868 18 660 266 206 218 236 660
207 196 Dave Schaeffer 197 2942 15 614 221 0

7 - 7 - Zelek
199 196 Tim Zelek 196 6494 33 689 255 221 216 194 631

8 - 8 - Mills
201 184 Dan Mills 191 4990 27 590 221 200 196 191 587

9 - 9 - Batten
208 202 C.J. Batten 202 6666 33 735 279 158 204 213 575

10 - 10 - Figlioli
214 207 Vito Figlioli 207 6848 33 679 246 236 221 186 643

11 - 11 - Price
224 216 Chris Price 216 6499 30 732 289 197 177 193 567

12 - 12 - Tran
222 204 David Tran 212 6759 33 746 259 200 223 215 638

13 - 13 - Zost
217 189 Charlie Zost 207 5501 29 673 249 162 176 204 542

14 - 14 - Vennitti
209 188 Chris Vennitti 199 5091 27 637 265 181 162 218 561

15 - 15 - Bernstein III
225 211 Ray Bernstein III 215 6350 30 723 264 a201 a201 a201 603

16 - 16 - Stocks
232 218 Michael Stocks 222 5895 27 747 288 223 163 225 611

17 - 17 - Townsend
211 192 Woodie Townsend 201 5783 30 626 248 192 239 195 626

18 - 18 - Ames
209 184 Mitch Ames 199 5535 30 627 227 204 171 202 577

19 - 19 - Hahn
223 210 Stephen Hahn 213 6321 30 745 277 182 189 191 562

20 - 20 - Imbembo
227 215 Chris Imbembo 217 7117 33 682 290 290 172 189 651

21 - 21 - Hile
229 214 Drew Hile 219 6420 30 737 300 156 236 233 625

22 - 22 - Feagans
205 194 Glenn Feagans 195 6425 33 650 255 172 152 166 490
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